Date
20/05/2007
24/06/2007

08/07/2007
28/06/2009

12/07/2009
17/06/2012
08/07/2012
12/08/2012

VCCL Results - Brian Gawne

Member number: 1480b

Races: 8; Wins: 0 (0.0%); Top Ten: 0 (0.0%)

Active from 2007 to 2012

Event

Caruana Cross Country Classic
Retirelnvest Eaglehawk to Bendigo
Handicap

34th Annual Murchison Handicap
Retirelnvest Eaglehawk to Bendigo
Handicap

36th Annual Murchison Handicap
Eaglehawk To Bendigo Handicap
39th Murchison Handicap

Kyneton Ridge Estate Handicap

Victorian Cross Country League

Place km Time Spot

58 8 36:34
28 6.5 27:.04

20 10 42:19
41 6.5 28:16

43 10 45:57
49 6.4 29:20
21 10 45:50
24 6.5 31:.07

27
32

32
33

34
38
40
42

H'cap C/Adj N/Time Margin km Rate

6:45
6:25

9:45
6:35

10:20
7:35
12:10
8:25

29:49
20:39

32:34
21:41

35:37
21:45
33:40
22:42

3:58
1:38

3:00
3:05

5:12
3:25
3:28
2:54

4:34
4:10

4:14
4:21

4:36
4:35
4:35
4:47
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